

Item	Quantity	Unit	F. Allied Construction		Asphalt Specialists		R+R Asphalt		AI's Asphalt Paving		Florence Cement Co	
			Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
1. Mobilization, Max 10%	1	LS	\$18,750.00	\$18,750.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$32,848.75	\$32,848.75	\$57,000.00	\$57,000.00
2. Curb and Gutter, Rem	410	Ft	\$15.00	\$6,150.00	\$15.00	\$6,150.00	\$10.00	\$4,100.00	\$12.25	\$5,022.50	\$11.00	\$4,510.00
3. Pavt, Rem	100	Syd	\$18.00	\$1,800.00	\$28.00	\$2,800.00	\$18.00	\$1,800.00	\$12.00	\$1,200.00	\$90.00	\$9,000.00
4. Sidewalk, Rem	492	Syd	\$8.00	\$3,936.00	\$6.00	\$2,952.00	\$15.00	\$7,380.00	\$10.00	\$4,920.00	\$19.75	\$9,717.00
5. Exploratory Investigation, Vertical	25	Ft	\$50.00	\$1,250.00	\$30.00	\$750.00	\$500.00	\$12,500.00	\$350.00	\$8,750.00	\$40.00	\$1,000.00
6. Station Grading, Special	22.59	Sta	\$400.00	\$9,036.00	\$730.00	\$16,490.70	\$450.00	\$10,165.50	\$2,600.00	\$58,734.00	\$1,183.00	\$26,723.97
7. Subgrade Undercutting, 1x3, Special	400	Cyd	\$42.00	\$16,800.00	\$72.00	\$28,800.00	\$65.00	\$26,000.00	\$35.00	\$14,000.00	\$75.00	\$30,000.00
8. Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop	15	Ea	\$85.00	\$1,275.00	\$100.00	\$1,500.00	\$200.00	\$3,000.00	\$150.00	\$2,250.00	\$100.00	\$1,500.00
9. Aggregate Base, 21AA, Special	50	Ton	\$30.00	\$1,500.00	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	\$38.00	\$1,900.00	\$30.00	\$1,500.00	\$40.00	\$2,000.00
10. Aggregate Base, 8 inch, 21AA, Special	1200	Syd	\$13.20	\$15,840.00	\$12.00	\$14,400.00	\$18.00	\$21,600.00	\$26.50	\$31,800.00	\$25.00	\$30,000.00
11. Maintenance Gravel	100	Ton	\$30.00	\$3,000.00	\$10.00	\$1,000.00	\$30.00	\$3,000.00	\$25.00	\$2,500.00	\$67.50	\$6,750.00
12. Geogrid, Special	1200	Syd	\$2.50	\$3,000.00	\$3.00	\$3,600.00	\$4.50	\$5,400.00	\$12.00	\$14,400.00	\$5.00	\$6,000.00
13. Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 1, Special	8	Ea	\$450.00	\$3,600.00	\$500.00	\$4,000.00	\$850.00	\$6,800.00	\$1,050.00	\$8,400.00	\$610.00	\$4,880.00
14. Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 2, Special	3	Ea	\$450.00	\$1,350.00	\$450.00	\$1,350.00	\$850.00	\$2,550.00	\$950.00	\$2,850.00	\$867.13	\$2,601.39
15. Dr Structure, Cleaning	15	Ea	\$115.00	\$1,725.00	\$250.00	\$3,750.00	\$250.00	\$3,750.00	\$225.00	\$3,375.00	\$250.00	\$3,750.00
16. Drainage Structure, Pointing, Special	4	Ea	\$150.00	\$600.00	\$250.00	\$1,000.00	\$650.00	\$2,600.00	\$250.00	\$1,000.00	\$250.00	\$1,000.00
17. Drainage Structure, Reconstruct, Special	8	Ea	\$750.00	\$6,000.00	\$850.00	\$6,800.00	\$2,400.00	\$19,200.00	\$950.00	\$7,600.00	\$1,010.00	\$8,080.00
18. Drainage Structure, Reconstruct, Add'l Depth, Special	5	Ft	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$400.00	\$2,000.00	\$150.00	\$750.00	\$475.00	\$2,375.00	\$250.00	\$1,250.00
19. Drainage Structure, Cover, Special	3	Ea	\$600.00	\$1,800.00	\$600.00	\$1,800.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$995.00	\$2,985.00	\$650.00	\$1,950.00
20. Hyd Valve, Adj, Case 2, Special	10	Ea	\$150.00	\$1,500.00	\$350.00	\$3,500.00	\$850.00	\$8,500.00	\$400.00	\$4,000.00	\$807.93	\$8,079.30
21. Sanitary Structure Cover, Adj, Case 1, Special	3	Ea	\$850.00	\$2,550.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$850.00	\$2,550.00	\$1,300.00	\$3,900.00	\$904.00	\$2,712.00
22. Sanitary Structure Cover, Adj, Case 2, Special	13	Ea	\$500.00	\$6,500.00	\$450.00	\$5,850.00	\$850.00	\$11,050.00	\$1,100.00	\$14,300.00	\$1,452.92	\$18,887.96
23. Sanitary Structure, Cover, Special	16	Ea	\$650.00	\$10,400.00	\$600.00	\$9,600.00	\$500.00	\$8,000.00	\$995.00	\$15,920.00	\$550.00	\$8,800.00
24. Sanitary Structure, Pointing, Special	4	Ea	\$150.00	\$600.00	\$250.00	\$1,000.00	\$650.00	\$2,600.00	\$475.00	\$1,900.00	\$300.00	\$1,200.00
25. Sanitary Structure, Membrane, Special	10	Ea	\$150.00	\$1,500.00	\$900.00	\$9,000.00	\$1,750.00	\$17,500.00	\$650.00	\$6,500.00	\$700.00	\$7,000.00
26. HMA Surface, Rem	6033	Syd	\$4.00	\$24,132.00	\$3.00	\$18,099.00	\$4.00	\$24,132.00	\$4.50	\$27,148.50	\$3.75	\$22,623.75
27. HMA, 4EML, Special	731	Ton	\$104.00	\$76,024.00	\$100.00	\$73,100.00	\$109.00	\$79,679.00	\$109.00	\$79,679.00	\$116.00	\$84,796.00
28. HMA, 5EML, Special	731	Ton	\$115.00	\$84,065.00	\$115.00	\$84,065.00	\$115.00	\$84,065.00	\$117.00	\$85,527.00	\$124.81	\$91,236.11
29. Driveway, Nonreinf Conc, 6 inch, Special	100	Syd	\$65.00	\$6,500.00	\$70.00	\$7,000.00	\$100.00	\$10,000.00	\$67.00	\$6,700.00	\$68.80	\$6,880.00
30. Curb and Gutter, Conc, Match Existing, Special	410	Ft	\$34.00	\$13,940.00	\$35.00	\$14,350.00	\$40.00	\$16,400.00	\$37.00	\$15,170.00	\$34.65	\$14,206.50
31. Detectable Warning Surface	50	Ft	\$55.00	\$2,750.00	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	\$55.00	\$2,750.00	\$30.00	\$1,500.00
32. Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch, Special	3575	Sft	\$7.50	\$26,812.50	\$7.00	\$25,025.00	\$6.00	\$21,450.00	\$6.25	\$22,343.75	\$6.94	\$24,810.50
33. Sidewalk Ramp, Conc, 6 inch, Special	615	Sft	\$12.75	\$7,841.25	\$13.00	\$7,995.00	\$11.00	\$6,765.00	\$11.10	\$6,826.50	\$10.96	\$6,740.40
34. Sign, Rem, Special	5	Ea	\$55.00	\$275.00	\$58.00	\$290.00	\$150.00	\$750.00	\$65.00	\$325.00	\$50.00	\$250.00
35. Sign, Install, Special	5	Ea	\$275.00	\$1,375.00	\$290.00	\$1,450.00	\$350.00	\$1,750.00	\$300.00	\$1,500.00	\$250.00	\$1,250.00
36. Street Sign and Post Allowance, Special	3000	Dlr	\$1.00	\$3,000.00	\$1.00	\$3,000.00	\$1.00	\$3,000.00	\$1.00	\$3,000.00	\$1.00	\$3,000.00
37. Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Double Sided, Furn	2	Ea	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$99.00	\$198.00	\$95.00	\$190.00	\$95.00	\$190.00	\$85.00	\$170.00
38. Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Double Sided, Oper	2	Ea	\$0.01	\$0.02	\$1.00	\$2.00	\$1.00	\$2.00	\$1.00	\$2.00	\$0.01	\$0.02
39. Channelizing Device, 42 inch, Furn	50	Ea	\$25.00	\$1,250.00	\$22.00	\$1,100.00	\$25.00	\$1,250.00	\$25.00	\$1,250.00	\$20.00	\$1,000.00
40. Channelizing Device, 42 inch, Oper	50	Ea	\$0.01	\$0.50	\$1.00	\$50.00	\$1.00	\$50.00	\$1.00	\$50.00	\$0.01	\$0.50
41. Minor Traf Devices	1	LS	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$25,728.00	\$25,728.00
42. Plastic Drum, High Intensity, Furn	25	Ea	\$25.00	\$625.00	\$25.00	\$625.00	\$25.00	\$625.00	\$25.00	\$625.00	\$22.00	\$550.00
43. Plastic Drum, High Intensity, Oper	25	Ea	\$0.01	\$0.25	\$1.00	\$25.00	\$1.00	\$25.00	\$1.00	\$25.00	\$0.01	\$0.25
44. Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn	150	Sft	\$6.50	\$975.00	\$7.00	\$1,050.00	\$10.00	\$1,500.00	\$7.00	\$1,050.00	\$6.00	\$900.00
45. Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper	150	Sft	\$0.01	\$1.50	\$1.00	\$150.00	\$1.00	\$150.00	\$1.00	\$150.00	\$0.01	\$1.50
46. Traffic Regulator Control	1	LS	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00
47. Turf Establishment, Special	1000	Syd	\$13.50	\$13,500.00	\$12.00	\$12,000.00	\$17.00	\$17,000.00	\$8.05	\$8,050.00	\$13.50	\$13,500.00
48. Audio/Video Route Survey, Special	1	LS	\$3,660.00	\$3,660.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$950.00	\$950.00	\$785.00	\$785.00
49. Dust Palliative, Applied	10	Ton	\$105.00	\$1,050.00	\$10.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$2,000.00	\$65.00	\$650.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00
50. Sprinkler Line, Special	100	Ft	\$11.00	\$1,100.00	\$4.00	\$400.00	\$8.00	\$800.00	\$5.85	\$585.00	\$4.00	\$400.00
51. Sprinkler Head, Relocate, Special	20	Ea	\$85.00	\$1,700.00	\$75.00	\$1,500.00	\$90.00	\$1,800.00	\$75.00	\$1,500.00	\$70.00	\$1,400.00
52. Sprinkler Head, Replace, Special	20	Ea	\$85.00	\$1,700.00	\$110.00	\$2,200.00	\$100.00	\$2,000.00	\$85.00	\$1,700.00	\$77.00	\$1,540.00
				\$394,689.02		\$437,366.70		\$509,578.50		\$528,777.00		\$575,660.15

ENGINEER: Lukas Gallup
Hubbell, Roth & Clark, Inc.
105 W Grand River Ave
Howell, MI 48843